
Wednesday 10 September 2025 Women's Foursomes Championship
R1

Preliminary competition results at 1:31 pm
Sussex Inlet Golf Club

Stroke Net Field size: 18
Members: 18

Visitors: None
GA, Red, Men (Par 68)
GA, Red, Women (Par 68)

Printed on 10/09/2025 Member Magic Page 1

Team Scratch Placings
Name Score

1 Robyn Whittaker (15) / Caryl Baker Turley (23) 95 {+27}
2 Stella Kelly (29) / Mavis Blue (29) 101 {+33}
3 LYNETTE Potter (13) / CHERYL Lea (45) 101 {+33}
4 ANN Finlay (24) / KAYE Vincent (28) 109 {+41}
5 WENDY McKay (24) / DEBI Mee (34) 109 {+41}
6 JUDY Haslam (31) / IRENE De Weerdt (42) 112 {+44}
7 JENNI Douch (38) / Vicki Critcher (30) 112 {+44}
8 LINDA Williams (54) / BRIDGETT Brill (54) 144 {+76}

Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Stella Kelly (29) / Mavis Blue (29) 72 / 101 {+4}
2 LYNETTE Potter (13) / CHERYL Lea (45) 72 / 101 {+4}
3 JUDY Haslam (31) / IRENE De Weerdt (42) 75.5 / 112 {+7}
4 Robyn Whittaker (15) / Caryl Baker Turley (23) 76 / 95 {+8}
5 JENNI Douch (38) / Vicki Critcher (30) 78 / 112 {+10}
6 WENDY McKay (24) / DEBI Mee (34) 80 / 109 {+12}
7 ANN Finlay (24) / KAYE Vincent (28) 83 / 109 {+15}
8 LINDA Williams (54) / BRIDGETT Brill (54) 90 / 144 {+22}

Team Comp Placings
Name Score

1 Stella Kelly (29) / Mavis Blue (29) 72 / 101 {+4}
2 LYNETTE Potter (13) / CHERYL Lea (45) 72 / 101 {+4}
3 GLENN McKay (9) / Bill Crothers (7) 72 / 80 {+4}
4 JUDY Haslam (31) / IRENE De Weerdt (42) 75.5 / 112 {+7}
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Team Comp Placings (continued)
Name Score

5 Robyn Whittaker (15) / Caryl Baker Turley (23) 76 / 95 {+8}
6 JENNI Douch (38) / Vicki Critcher (30) 78 / 112 {+10}
7 WENDY McKay (24) / DEBI Mee (34) 80 / 109 {+12}
8 ANN Finlay (24) / KAYE Vincent (28) 83 / 109 {+15}
9 LINDA Williams (54) / BRIDGETT Brill (54) 90 / 144 {+22}


